RESULTATS, 10 MARS 2026

Rang N° paire
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1
10
3
16
22
7
12
21

14

17
19
18
11

15
13
20

Joueurs

Madeleine Kolly
Brian Finch-Wabnitz
Kathrin Ducotterd
Michelle Deliege
Fabienne Pasquier
Isabelle Python
Anne-Lise Romanens
Edy Crittin
Camilla Leigh
Elsbeth Monney
Arlette D'Eternod
Anne Lévy
Sylvie Eugster
Janine Zurkinden
Frangoise Aebischer

Gertrude Deillon

Anne Monney-Terrapon

Edith Beck
Solange Wijkstrom
Heinz Beck

Heinz Fuhrer

Eugene Pasquier
Farideh Hank
Marita Enderli

Danielle Cosandey

Yvonne Papaux Karrer

Marie-Francoise Waeber

Heidi Fuhrer
Simone Schorderet
Marie-Rose Gillman

Sylvia Pulver

Gérald Jan
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Marie-José Schmid

Jacqueline de Muralt
Rita Tissot
Arianne Baeriswyl
Denise Thalmann
Marianne Vonlanthen
Irene Buol
Gerhard Kornfeld
Mario Strickler

MP
336.0
310.0
267.0
263.2
260.0
256.8
254.0
250.2
247.0
239.0
231.0
230.8
229.6
228.6
221.0
220.0
204.8
172.0
165.8
160.0
159.2

%
71.79
66.24
57.05
56.24
55.56
54.87
54.27
53.46
52.78
51.07
49.36
49.32
49.06
48.85
47.22
47.01
43.76
36.75
35.43
34.19
34.02
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/10/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/10/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/10/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/10/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/10/pair/22
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/10/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/10/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/10/pair/21
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/10/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/10/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/10/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/10/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/10/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/10/pair/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/10/pair/19
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/10/pair/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/10/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/10/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/10/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/10/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/03/10/pair/20
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