

RÉSULTATS, 10 MARS 2026

Rang	N° paire	Joueurs		MP	%	PV
1	1	Madeleine Kolly	Eugène Pasquier	336.0	71.79	15
2	10	Brian Finch-Wabnitz	Farideh Hank	310.0	66.24	12
3	3	Kathrin Ducotterd	Marita Enderli	267.0	57.05	8
4	16	Michelle Deliège	Danielle Cosandey	263.2	56.24	5
5	22	Fabienne Pasquier	Yvonne Papaux Karrer	260.0	55.56	2
6	7	Isabelle Python	Marie-Françoise Waeber	256.8	54.87	0
7	12	Anne-Lise Romanens	Heidi Fuhrer	254.0	54.27	0
8	21	Edy Crittin	Simone Schorderet	250.2	53.46	0
9	5	Camilla Leigh	Marie-Rose Gillman	247.0	52.78	0
10	6	Elsbeth Monney	Sylvia Pulver	239.0	51.07	0
11	2	Arlette D'Eternod	Gérald Jan	231.0	49.36	0
12	14	Anne Lévy	Anne Kaelin Crittin	230.8	49.32	0
13	9	Sylvie Eugster	Marie-José Schmid	229.6	49.06	0
14	17	Janine Zurkinden	Jacqueline de Muralt	228.6	48.85	0
15	19	Françoise Aebischer	Rita Tissot	221.0	47.22	0
16	18	Gertrude Deillon	Arianne Baeriswyl	220.0	47.01	0
17	11	Anne Monney-Terrapon	Denise Thalmann	204.8	43.76	0
18	4	Edith Beck	Marianne Vonlanthen	172.0	36.75	0
19	15	Solange Wijkström	Irène Buol	165.8	35.43	0
20	13	Heinz Beck	Gerhard Kornfeld	160.0	34.19	0
21	20	Heinz Fuhrer	Mario Strickler	159.2	34.02	0